
                                  2022 Tennis Events 

The following Tennis events are available for ALL Tennis Association Members and their guests. 
 

May 9     (Mon.)                        Open Tennis Meeting – 7:30 PM – Coleridge Lounge 

May 12   (Thurs.)                      Inaugural Twilight Open Play 

May 15   (Sun.)                         Family Day – 10:00 AM – Courtside 

           (Open to All T.C.C. Members & Families)  

May 29   (Sun.)         Memorial Day Tournament & Luncheon 

June 5     (Sun.)                         Rain Date (Memorial Day Tourn. & Luncheon) 

June 6     (Mon.)         Pro Am Tournament – 6PM 

June 13   (Mon.)           Evening Tennis & Pizza 

June 26   (Sun.)         Pro Am Exhibition - 6PM 

July 4       (Mon.)            July 4th Tournament & BBQ 

July 10     (Sun.)                        Tennis Olympics & Bagels 

July 14     (Thurs.)                     Pot Luck Charity Dinner – VIP Room 

July 18     (Mon.)                       Mixed Doubles Tennis & BBQ 

July 21     (Thurs.)                      7:30 PM Meeting for Tennis Association Members—(Coleridge Lounge) 

July 25     (Mon.)          Mixed Doubles Tennis & Wraps 

Aug. 7      (Sun.)                         Theater Trip & Dinner 

Aug. 11    (Thurs.)                      Men’s Doubles Championship 

Aug. 15    (Mon.)                        Evening Tennis & Pizza 

Aug. 17    (Wed.)                        Women’s Doubles Championship 

Aug. 18    (Thurs.)                      Pro Am Tournament – 6PM 

Aug. 21    (Sun.)          Towers Cup 

Aug. 26    (Fri.)                           Trip to U.S. Open Qualifying Rounds 

Aug. 29    (Mon.)                        Mixed Doubles Tennis & Wraps 

Sept. 4     (Sun.)                          Labor Day Tournament & Luncheon 

Sept. 12   (Mon.)                        Evening Tennis & Pizza 

Sept. 22   (Thurs.)                      Closing Dinner, Dancing & Meeting 

*Bi-weekly Drills to be added.                                                 

Schedule subject to change. 

 


